Annexure -3
Name of the corporate debtor: Neerajaksha Iron and Steel(P) Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP 27-09-2019; List of creditors as

on: 23-12

-2024.

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )
SL | Name of Details of Details of claim admitted Amoun| Amount| Amount{ Amount| Rema
No. | creditor claim receive tof | of any of of |rks
d conti | mutu | claim | claim | ,if
Dat¢ Amount Amount of | Nature | Amount Amount Whet % - al not under | any
of | Claimed claim of covered by| covered by| her | voting| ngen | dues, | admitt | verific
rec admitted | claim | security guar antee | relat| share t that ed | a-tion
eip ed in claim | may
t interest part| CoC be
y? set-off
1 RARE ARC [18-11-|28,57,90,099 28,57,90,099 | Financial | 28,57,90,099 |28,57,90,099 No 100 0 0 0 0
[LTD 2023 [debt
Total 28,57,90,099] 28,57,90,099 28,57,90,099] 28,57,90,099 100 0 0 0 0

._..
A eV wiglrasui fa




